THE DATASHEET OF
ZTL431BQE5TA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ZTL431AQ, ZTL431BQ, ZTL432AQ, ZTL432BQ
Document number: DS36916  Rev. 5 - 2
         1 of 11
September 2019

ZTL431AQ, ZTL431BQ
ZTL432AQ, ZTL432BQ
Ordering Information (Note 5)
Tol. Ordering Code
Package
Code
Packaging
(Note 4)
Part
Mark
Reel Size
Tape Width
(mm)
Quantity
per Reel
Qualification  Status
1%
ZTL431AQE5TA E5 SOT25 31A 7”, 180mm 8 3,000 Automotive Compliant Active
ZTL431AQFFTA FF SOT23F 1V1 7”, 180mm 8 3,000 Automotive Compliant EOL (Note 6)
ZTL431AQFTA F SOT23 31A 7”, 180mm 8 3,000 Automotive Compliant Active
ZTL432AQFFTA FF SOT23F 1V2 7”, 180mm 8 3,000 Automotive Compliant EOL (Note 6)
ZTL432AQFTA F SOT23 32A 7”, 180mm 8 3,000 Automotive Compliant Active
0.5%
ZTL431BQE5TA E5 SOT25 31B 7”, 180mm 8 3,000 Automotive Compliant Active
ZTL431BQFFTA FF SOT23F 1V3 7”, 180mm 8 3,000 Automotive Compliant EOL (Note 6)
ZTL431BQFTA F SOT23 31B 7”, 180mm 8 3,000 Automotive Compliant Active
ZTL432BQFFTA FF SOT23F 1V4 7”, 180mm 8 3,000 Automotive Compliant EOL (Note 6)
ZTL432BQFTA F SOT23 32B 7”, 180mm 8 3,000 Automotive Compliant Active
Notes:    4. Pad layout as shown in Diodes Incorporated’s package outline PDFs, which can be found on our website at http://www.diodes.com/package-outlines.html.
     5. See ZTL431/ZTL432 datasheet for commercial qualified versions.
     6. ZTL431AQFFTA, ZTL431BQFFTA, ZTL432AQFFTA and ZTL432BQFFTA were made End-of-Life (EOL) PCN-2365
                     (https://www.diodes.com/assets/PCN-Files/Diodes-PCN-2365-Rev1-EOL-Automotive.pdf) with effect date 4 April, 2019.
Marking Information
(1) SOT23 and SOT23F (EOL – See Note 6)